

HEINZ

10013000798201 - Heinz Classic Chicken Gravy, 12 ct case, 12 o...

Twelve 12 oz boxes of Heinz HomeStyle Classic Chicken Gravy. Heinz HomeStyle Classic Chicken Gravy enhances your favorite recipes. Made with real ingredients, including chicken stock. Our chicken gravy contains no preservatives. Serve with meat or potatoes for a savory meal. Packaged in a resealable jar. Refrigerate after opening



MARKETING

Heinz HomeStyle Classic Chicken Gravy enhances your family's favorite meals with classic chicken flavor. This tasty gravy is made with real ingredients, including chicken stock, to deliver the smooth texture and tangy taste you love. This chicken gravy contains no preservatives. Use this homestyle gravy to make any meat and potatoes family dinner more enjoyable. Pour this delicious gravy over mashed potatoes, serve it alongside roast chicken, pour it over fried pork chops, or add some extra flavor to chicken fried steak. Simply microwave the gravy in a microwave-safe container for about 3 minutes for easy heating. Refrigerate each 12-ounce box after opening.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container

Serving Size1/4 cup (60g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories30

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5 g2%

Saturated Fat 0.5 g3%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg1%

Sodium 240 mg10%

Total Carbohydrates 3 g1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars0%

Protein 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg0%

Calcium 0 mg0%

Iron 0 mg0%

Potassium 0 mg0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN	Pack Description			
10013000798201		10013000798201	12/12 oz			
Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description				
HEINZ	Kraft Foods Inc.	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
14.266 LBR	9 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.563 INH	8.75 INH	5.375 INH	0.315 FTQ	18x8	540 Days	-50 FAH / 150 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Ambient Prevailing Conditions

- ALLERGENS
- C** = 'Contains'; **MC** = 'May Contain'; **N** = 'Free From'; **UN** = 'Undeclared'; **INII** = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; **50** = 'Derived from Ingredients'; **60** = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; **NI** = 'No Info'
- Milk - C

Eggs - NI

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - NI

Peanuts - NI

Tree - NI

Fish - NI

Shellfish - NI

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHICKEN FAT, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, CANOLA OIL, WHEY (FROM MILK), ONION POWDER, BLACK PEPPER, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, SPICE, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CASEINATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, TURMERIC (COLOR), CARAMEL COLOR, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, SOY LECITHIN.

HEINZ

10013000798201 - Heinz Classic Chicken Gravy, 12 ct case, 12 o...

Twelve 12 oz boxes of Heinz HomeStyle Classic Chicken Gravy. Heinz HomeStyle Classic Chicken Gravy enhances your favorite recipes. Made with real ingredients, including chicken stock. Our chicken gravy contains no preservatives. Serve with meat or potatoes for a savory meal. Packaged in a resealable jar. Refrigerate after opening

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

MORE INFORMATION